
Pos  

CICLISMO C1 MASC 
1 
2 
3 

CICLISMO C2 FEM 
1 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

CICLISMO C3 FEM 
1 

CICLISMO C3 MASC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No.  

101 
100 
102 

599 

552 
556 
555 
554 
557 
551 

553 

99 

65 
60 
63 
61 
64 
62 

Driver Reg  

04.12134.10 
03.10710.09 
21.24967.15 

12.17132.12 

06.15034.11 
04.20836.13 
07.5742.06 
04.21753.14 
09.25333.15 
04.21109.14 

03.23231.14 

04.25308.15 

04.8185.09 
04.15244.11 
03.17352.12 
04.20746.13 
06.17354.12 
04.6566.07 

Name  

MARCOS ROBERTO RIBEIRO 
JUNIOR MENDES DA SILVA 
WINDSON MARTINS LEÃO COSTA 

SAMIRIAN VIVIANI GRIMBERG 

ROBERTO FRANCO NETO 
VALDIR DONIZETI DE FARIA 
WELINGTON ANTONIO CAVALCANTE 
JOSE MAURICIO MELO DOS SANTOS 
VICTOR LUISE DE OLIVEIRA HERLING 
ADRIANO MATUNAGA NASCIMENTO 

CÉLIO RAFAEL DE BRITO SILVA 

DANIELA VARJÃO DE ALMEIDA 

JEFERSON RICARDO SPIMPOLO 
FABIO SCIARRA LUCATO 
MARCELO HENRIQUE GUSMÃO VIEIRA 
JOSE NILDO DE SOUZA LIMA 
ULBERTE OLIVEIRA DE LIMA 
MARCUS VINICIUS BASSOTTI COSTA 

Club  

CLUBE DE CICLISMO DE SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS 
ASSOCIAÇÃO AMIGOS DO TRIATHLON 
AVULSO 

AVULSO 

AVULSO 
CLUBE NAUTICO PARACICLISMO MOGIANO 
GUEPARDO PROFESSIONAL BIKE TEAM 
EQUIPE DE CICLISMO TAUBATÉ 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 

CLUBE MARINGAENSE DE CICLISMO 

ECT / TAUBATÉ / VALGROUP / TARUMÃ 

AVULSO 
AVULSO 
GF ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA/CURITIBA 
AVULSO 
REAL CICLE/AMAZONAS/CABO FRIO 
CLUBE DE CICLISMO DE SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS 

Class  

CICLISMO C1 MASC 

CICLISMO C1 MASC 

CICLISMO C1 MASC 

CICLISMO C2 FEM 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 

CICLISMO C2 MASC 

CICLISMO C3 FEM 

CICLISMO C3 MASC 

CICLISMO C3 MASC 

CICLISMO C3 MASC 

CICLISMO C3 MASC 

CICLISMO C3 MASC 

CICLISMO C3 MASC 

Laps  

3 
3 
3 

5 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

4 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm  

15:42.860 
16:44.015 
17:51.428 

26:39.338 

22:06.724 
23:00.270 
23:24.001 
23:34.399 
25:12.678 
26:53.635 

23:03.716 

21:15.265 
23:03.152 
23:03.254 
23:54.250 
27:54.217 
28:27.104 

Diff  

1:01.155 
2:08.568 

53.546 
1:17.277 
1:27.675 
3:05.954 
4:46.911 

DNS 

1:47.887 
1:47.989 
2:38.985 
6:38.952 
7:11.839 

Gap  

1:01.155 
1:07.413 

53.546 
23.731 
10.398 

1:38.279 
1:40.957 

1:47.887 
0.102 

50.996 
3:59.967 

32.887 

Sorted on Laps
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Pos  

Not classified 
DNS 

CICLISMO C4 MASC 
1 
2 

CICLISMO C5 FEM 
1 
2 

CICLISMO C5 MASC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

TANDEM B FEM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 

No.  

289 

3 
260 

58 
59 

1 
6 
4 
5 
7 

2 

163 
166 
164 
161 
162 
167 

165 

Driver Reg  

- 

03.17817.12 
04.14366.11 

04.19379.13 
04.21736.14 

04.3903.05 
06.429.04 
06.15397.11 
02.9290.08 
06.25496.15 

04.607.04 

04.10752.09 
02.17315.12 
04.23340.14 
04.15395.11 
04.25040.15 
02.25318.15 

02.17317.12 

Name  

REBECA CANJERANA VILELA 

LUIZ ANTONIO MESQUITA MARCONI 
RODRIGO VICENTE MADURO 

TELMA APARECIDA ALVES BUENO 
ANDREA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS 

LAURO CESAR MOURO CHAMAN 
ANDRE LUIS NOVAES CANDIDO 
ATHOS MARTINS DA COSTA 
EDUARDO FRANCO SANCHES 
RAPHAEL BADDINI DE QUEIROZ CAMPOS 

SOELITO GOHR 

MARLEIDE DA SILVA / GIMENA STOCCO 
MARIA PINHEIRO / DANILAS SILVA 
SILVANA CHIMIONATO / MAIRA MURAKAMI 
MARCIA FANHANI / MARIANE FERREIRA 
ANA TÉRCIA SOARES / NELMA RAIZER 
SUELY SOUZA / ANDRÉIA COELHO 

DENISE GODOY / LOUISE KOVALESKI 

Club  

AVULSO 

GF CICLISMO/NUTRIALL/MOOV SPORTS 
CLUBE DE CICLISMO DE SÃO JOSÉ DOS CAMPOS 

ECT / TAUBATÉ / VALGROUP / TARUMÃ 
EQUIPE DE CICLISMO TAUBATÉ 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 
MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 
AVULSO 
CLUBE RODA SOLTA 
PERFIL SAÚDE 

MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 

ADD 
FMEL ITAJAI 
AVULSO 
MEMORIAL / SANTOS / FUPES 
AVULSO 
CLUBE RODA SOLTA 

FMEL ITAJAI 

Class  

CICLISMO C4 FEM 

CICLISMO C4 MASC 

CICLISMO C4 MASC 

CICLISMO C5 FEM 

CICLISMO C5 FEM 

CICLISMO C5 MASC 

CICLISMO C5 MASC 

CICLISMO C5 MASC 

CICLISMO C5 MASC 

CICLISMO C5 MASC 

CICLISMO C5 MASC 

TANDEM B FEM 

TANDEM B FEM 

TANDEM B FEM 

TANDEM B FEM 

TANDEM B FEM 

TANDEM B FEM 

TANDEM B FEM 

Laps  

8 
8 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm  

36:09.473 
39:48.723 

46:37.969 
59:26.979 

30:00.158 
33:48.310 
34:00.977 
35:46.919 
39:01.858 

27:32.720 
27:44.729 
27:47.577 
28:33.765 
30:29.972 
34:17.872 

0.000 

Diff  

DNS 

3:39.250 

12:49.010 

3:48.152 
4:00.819 
5:46.761 
9:01.700 

DNS 

12.009 
14.857 

1:01.045 
2:57.252 
6:45.152 

DNF 

Gap  

3:39.250 

12:49.010 

3:48.152 
12.667 

1:45.942 
3:14.939 

12.009 
2.848 

46.188 
1:56.207 
3:47.900 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/04/2015 15:33:25 
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Pos  

TANDEM B MASC 
1 
2 
3 

No.  

620 
599 
622 

Driver Reg  

02.20136.13 
02.23226.14 
02.17314.12 

Name  

LUCIANO DA ROSA / EDSON REZENDE 
ALIRIO SEIDLER / MAURIAN CARVALHO 
ALVACIR SILVA / MARCELO SCOGNAMILLO 

Club  

AVAI/FME FLORIANÓPOLIS/APGF 
AVULSO 
FMEL ITAJAI 

Class  

TANDEM B MASC 

TANDEM B MASC 

TANDEM B MASC 

Laps  

6 
6 
6 

Total Tm  

23:48.059 
28:12.635 
29:24.645 

Diff  

4:24.576 
5:36.586 

Gap  

4:24.576 
1:12.010 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/04/2015 15:33:25 
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